2021-2022 Winter Season Northern University/College Student Pass Application

Who is eligible for the Northern University/College Student Season Pass Application?

Full time University/College students, who are enrolled in classes during PK's winter season operations. Full-time is a minimum 3 in-class courses during the months of Sept 2021 – April 2022. Students must reside in Northern BC/Alberta.

How to purchase your Northern University/College Student Season Pass

Step 1: Personal Details

Complete the 2021-2022 Winter Season Northern University/College Student Pass Application, provide a copy of your course transcripts and then send your application to Powder King Mountain Resort. Applications can be emailed to powderhound@powderking.com.

**Passes can be purchased without a school stamp but a transcript must be provided. Students who are younger than 19 years of age, must be accompanied by a parent/guardian at the time of purchase to complete the liability waiver. A valid ID is required to purchase and pick up your Northern University/College Student Pass. The Northern University/College Student Passes are not refundable or transferable and are only valid for the 2021-2022 Winter Season.

Name of University/College	e Student is attending:		
Last Name of Student App	licant:		
First Name of Student App	licant:		
Birth Date (mm/dd/yy):			
Name of Student Applican	Parents:		
Student Applicant Address	3:		
City:	Postal Code:		
Phone Number: Email Address:		ess:	
Would you like to subscrib	e to the Powder King Newslett	ter? Yes No	
Early Bird Rate until October 31, 2021 \$450 Prices include all taxes	Regular Rate starts November 1, 2021 \$500 Prices include all taxes		
Place School Stamp Step 2: Payment - Visa/MasterCard		Place School Stamp Here	
Name of Credit Card Holder:			
Credit Card Number:			
Expiry Date of Card:	3-Digit Security Code:		
Credit Card Holders Signature	e:	_ Date:	

I authorize Powder King Mountain Resort Inc. to charge my credit card the grand total as shown. I agree that this contract must be completed in full, signed and witnessed before a pass maybe issued.

Powder King Mountain Resort Inc. respects your privacy. Any personal information we collect is used only to complete transactions that deliver our products or service to you. Your information will not be shared.